
Date Start Length Paper  Cands
Mon 09 Dec 09:00 02:00 English Language Paper 1 219
Mon 09 Dec 13:15 01:15 Biology Trilogy Paper 1 160
Mon 09 Dec 13:15 01:45 Biology Separate Paper 1 59
Tue 10 Dec 09:00 01:30 Maths Paper 1 219
Tue 10 Dec 13:30 01:20 History Paper 1 Crime & Punishment 143
Wed 11 Dec 09:00 01:15 Chemistry Trilogy Paper 1 160
Wed 11 Dec 09:00 01:45 Chemistry  Separate Paper 1 59
Wed 11 Dec 13:30 01:30 Geography Paper 1 62
Thu 12 Dec 09:00 05:00 Art Assessment 45
Fri 13 Dec 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1 219
Fri 13 Dec 13:30 01:30 Maths Paper 2 219

Date Start Length Paper  Cands
Mon 16 Dec 09:00 01:15 Physics Trilogy Paper 1 160
Mon 16 Dec 09:00 01:45 Physics Seperate Paper 1 59
Mon 16 Dec 13:30 01:15 Music Written Exam 7
Mon 16 Dec 13:30 01:30 Computer Science Paper 1 18
Tue 17 Dec 09:00 01:15 Biology Trilogy Paper 2 160
Tue 17 Dec 09:00 01:45 Biology Separate Paper 2 59
Tue 17 Dec 13:30 01:30 Maths Paper 3 219
Wed 18 Dec 09:00 01:30 English Literature Paper 2 219
Wed 18 Dec 13:15 01:15 Chemistry Trilogy Paper 2 160
Wed 18 Dec 13:15 01:45 Chemistry Seperate Paper 2 59
Thu 19 Dec 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 2 219
Thu 19 Dec 13:15 01:15 PhysicsTrilogy Paper 2 160
Thu 19 Dec 13:15 01:45 Physics Separate Paper 2 59

Date Start Length Paper  Cands
Mon 13 Jan 09:00 00:50 Religious Studies Paper 1 85
Mon 13 Jan 13:30 01:00 Business 82
Tue 14 Jan 09:00 01:20 Spanish Reading/ Listening (F) 15
Tue 14 Jan 09:00 01:45 Spanish Reading/ Listening (H) 38
Tue 14 Jan 13:30 00:55 History Paper 2 Cold War 143

Wed 15 Jan 09:00 01:45 Drama 8
Wed 15 Jan 09:00 01:00 Algebra (A) 17
Wed 15 Jan 09:00 01:30 Computer Science Paper 2 17
Wed 15 Jan 13:30 01:20 Sport Coaching & Principles 32
Thu 16 Jan 09:00 01:45 Food Preparaton Written Exam 12
Thu 16 Jan 09:00 01:30 Engineering Written Exam 51
Thu 16 Jan 13:30 01:30 Psychology 38
Thu 16 Jan 13:30 01:30 Hospitality & Catering 16
Thu 16 Jan 13:15 01:30 Construction Onscreen Exam 31
Fri 17 Jan 09:00 01:20 French Reading/ Listening (F) 14
Fri 17 Jan 09:00 01:45 French Reading/ Listening (H) 37

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3



Fri 17 Jan 13:30 01:30 Effective Digital Working Practices 44

Date Start Length Paper  Cands
Mon 20 Jan 09:00 02:00 DT Written Exam 22
Mon 20 Jan 09:00 01:20 Religious Studies Paper 2 85
Mon 20 Jan 13:30 01:30 History Paper 3 Weimar & Nazi Germany 143
Tue 21 Jan 09:00 01:30 Geography Paper 2 62
Tue 21 Jan 13:30 01:00 French/ Spanish Writing (F) 29
Tue 21 Jan 13:30 01:20 French/ Spanish Writing (H) 75

WEEK 4


